VAUGHN

CGONS TRUOTION

301 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX
78626

T: (210) 328-0193

June 02, 2020

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County

710 Main Street, Ste 101
Georgetown, TX 78626

Re: Annex Renovation
Job No: 279101

Subj: Change Proposal No.  279101-0011

Dear Sir or Madam:

We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $19,578 (nineteen thousand five
hundred seventy-eight) dollars to provide Adding (2) 42 Circuit panels, 75KVA Transformer, and Demo (1) 24 Circuit panel for
the above referenced project.

Our price is valid for Ten (10) days
Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B

breakdown of our cost.

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

/e

Thomas Morrilt

Attachments:

CC:



FORM B _|

PROJECT: Annex Renovation

CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 279101-0011

QUOTATION :
Iltem Labor Materials Subs Total

Adding (2) 42 Circuit panels, 75KVA $0.00 | ~  $0.00| $17576.00|  $17,576.00 |

Transformer, and Demo (1) 24 Circuit

panel :

Totals ; ) $0.00 $0.00 $17,576.00 $17,576.00
Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labor ‘ $0.00
Overhead :  $0.00

= Fee on Subs : $1,757.60
Fee on JTV $0.00
Bond $244.69
Remodel Tax $0.00
TOTAL $19,578.29
TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT: 8 Days

Submitted Date:  6/2/2020

Accepted VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

Thomas Morrill

Date «é - C(/ - 20 ?&) Proposal Valid for 10 Days

BYNM@M jk)%ﬂﬁ/ By: % M




2791-01 Wilco Annex Renovation Funds Tracking Log

11

Description

Sprinkler System changes per RFI

49 and ASI 002

Adding (2) 42 Circuit panels,
75KVA Transformer, and Demo
(1) 24 Circuit panel

Date
Submited

3/30/2020

6/2/2020

Date Returned

Amount

Days Added

$

121,178.00

19,578.00

Owners Contingency
Remaining

8,854.00

(@]
(o]
(e}

|

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Initail Contract Amount

$3,761,000.00

New Contract Amount $3,746,479.00
Initial Completion Date 11/13/2020
New Completion Date 2/20/2021

$

(14,521.00)

99

8,854.00




QYLE
ELECTRIC..

Doyle Electric, LLC
917 Sixth St
Marble Falls, Texas 78654
Phone: 512-743-5534

Request for Change Order

5/28/2020

TO:

Vaughn Construction
Doug Boram

Houston, Texas 77042

JOB:

Project: Annex Renovation
301 SE Inner Loop #109
Georgetown, TX 78626

Change Order Number: 552 — 15

CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION: Adding (2) 42 Circuit panels, 75KVA Transformer, and Demo (1)
24 Circuit panel.

WORK DESCRIPTION: Includes demo of (1) 24 Circuit Panel, Installation of (2) 42 Circuit panels,
and (1) 75KVA Transformer per Vaughn RFI-35,

The total amount of this Change Order is: $17,576.00
Total Number of Working Days: 8 Days

Exclusions:

Overtime

Sheet Rock Cutting, and Repair

Concrete Coring, Patch, Cutting

Painting

Engineering/Design Fees for transformer rack
Shipping and availability time frames

Sincerely,
Dustin Dogyle
Dustin Doyle

Doyle Electric, LLC
512-743-5534



9/S°LT$  TVIOL ¥IAH¥O IONVHI
76'TISS (%) puog
18'670'TS {%ST) 1 mo‘_n_ ) nmem>o

mlm mmm o.mw

ST'E8 SZ'€950T
00'T 3 00'T 00'810T 3 00'8T0T 00T (1232319 JINV 06) 0607£993 S000L
000 000 SLEL8Y 3 SLEL8Y 00T T uoildQ 910N JBUWLIOJSURI L PUR JB9D 000
05'6 3 05'6 00°058¢ El 00'058C 00'T SjoBY JoUIOSuRL) €000
050 El 050 000 000 00'T J3yeaug 3ullsisxI uQ SIIM MIN Supeuiuaj| 2000
00T 3 00T 000 000 00T [aued N1 $Z Sunsixg owaq T000L|
Y9'E 3 920 000 3 000 00'¥T (10qey) |puuey) 8/6-Tx8/S-T 23nen ¢ InD SE€6S
ov'T ) 0007 S0'8L 2 ¥0'SITL 00°L {daaq) insiup 7E65
00'C 3 0S50 S vE 3 £9'8 00'v SJ01R|NSU{ UCIIRIGIA JOIRIBUSD €IS
VL 3 L 000 3 000 00T 191U PeOT dZ¥ MPdE TN AOVZ OTW VSTT 818¢
00'9 3 00'9 00°0 E] 000 00'T 191U9) peoT d0Z MdE TN AOYZ OTIN YOOT TISE
08'/T 3 08'/T 000 3 000 00'T NL£Z/08Y JaWao)suel ) HAE VAN SL S9€
90y Al 00'67 07°7Zs N SO'EELE 00°0VT SJIM papuens NI NHHL 0/#] 1/92
¥9'T W 00'9T Sg'OrT [ 8T 68 00'59T SIIM P3pUBAS NI NHHL €4 5992
8L°0 W 0071 Sy'Ly [ 86'LTL 00°59 341\ PpUELS ND NHHL 9% £99Z
ST0 W 00°0T S0'L W 9T ELY 00°ST LM PAPURLS NI NHHL 8#] 7992
€71 ) 0S°LT 86T B 09vS5Zr 00°L dens inasiun ,z/1-¢ 9/£T
LT'0 2 T4 4 LY 2 6v'611T 00 dens 3loH-T .+/1-T TreT
080 3 or'o w06 3 88°0ZSY 00T uuo) xa|4 azaanbs 19935 ,7/1-C 5981
ov'0 3 0T0 6E°EC B 9T'69TT 00°C uuo) xa|4 3z89nbs 19815, /T-T 7981
¥Z0 3 20 8EVT 2 68" LEYT 00'T 3uljdnod D49 ,2/1-T 981
YT 3 870 00°90T B 6°STET 00’8 8(dD [921S M3IS 185 ,7/1-C 0SST
09°0 E] 050 (e 3 0T’z 00'C uuQ) [931$ M35 195 ,7/T-T 0S¥T
08T E] 09'0 757 ) £T'T6EL 00°E Moq|3 LIAE . Z/T-C TEET
0S'T k) 00°5 T’y B 7US8L 00'9 X34 12235 ,Z7/1-C [TTT
00'T ] 00°0T 10°0€ ) Z1°00€ 00°0T X34 [223S ,p/T-T Tt
9T 3 0T 0€'SLT R 99°/T6 00°0€ (4noYNa) LN3 .2/T-T 9T0T
Joqeq X3 Hun toqeq Jogeq D X3 UUN 3dd 20l1d >HO :O_un_._uwwﬁ_ HFway




